
Altech Electronics’ Distribution Hub & Rep Network

Wayne Starr

waynestarr@allroundenergy.com

(443) 421-1528

DE | MD | VA

Lisa Allen

lisa@allensalescompany.com

(469) 576-1066

TX

Michael Bay

mike@baylume.com

248-835-9208

MI

BAYLUME  LED

Rick Hill

Rick@brltg.com

(513) 221-7111

OH | IN | KY

Thomas Rhaly

jtrhaly@chstout.com

(601) 956-4886

MS

David Treadway

drtoys34@hotmail.com

402-332-1475

NE

Click and Find your Rep!

Mark Sweetland

marks.fpsllc@comcast.net

(505) 884-8338

NM | TX

Mike Dopkowski

mgorin@ghmhq.com

(770) 864-1458

FL

Flint Hansell

integritysg@gmail.com

(301) 901-3967

CO | UT

Renfred Miller

renfred@grace.lighting

319-400-9980

IA | NE

ALLEN SALES
COMPANY

David Kopinitz

david@kopinitz.com

(713) 692-0022

TX

https://allroundenergy.org/
http://www.allensalescompany.com/
https://brltg.com/
https://www.chstout.com/
https://baylume.com/
https://fpsllcnm.com/lighting
https://integritysg.net/
http://www.ghmhq.com/TheTeamGCM.html
http://www.kopinitz.com/index.html


Click and Find your Rep!

Romano Vlastelica

romano@pentalux.com

865-686-5401

TN

Justin Long

justinlong@premier-ltg.com

501-753-6598

AR

Tim Enders

tim@lighthouseillumination.com

253-432-6191

WA

Scott Beaver

scott@lpgc.lighting

(850)393-0923

FL 

Josh Schroeder

sales@lumen-link.com

816-500-3084

MO | KS

Aimee Morris

a_morris@mulcrone.com

312-560-9091

IL

Norman Nakano

norm@pacrim50.com

88-847-0007

HI

Zaco Tschillard

ztschillard@rothlighting.net

702.534.6526

NV

Kellie Cox

sflightingsales@comcast.net

707-935-1384

CA

Don Leaman
Dleaman@saviorenergysolutions.com

(925) 383-7400

CA | AZ

Patti Dyszelski

Patti@spectrumltg.com

(262) 522-0958

WI

Jeff Gibson

stanfieldagents@att.net

(713) 692-0022

GA

https://www.lpgc.lighting/
https://www.mulcrone.com/
http://www.pacrim50.com/
http://www.lumen-link.com/
https://www.premier-ltg.com/
https://rothlighting.net/
https://pentalux.com/
https://www.saviorenergysolutions.com/
https://www.spectrumltg.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/san-francisco-lighting-sales/about/

